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HR 6448
Invest to Protect Act of 2022

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Jan 20, 2022
Current Status: Received in the Senate.
Latest Action: Received in the Senate.  (Sep 27, 2022) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/6448 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (86 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Delgado, Antonio [D-NY-19] D · NY Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10] D · FL Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Golden, Jared F. [D-ME-2] D · ME Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Herrera Beutler, Jaime [R-WA-3] R · WA Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Johnson, Dusty [R-SD-At Large] R · SD Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Lee, Susie [D-NV-3] D · NV Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Luria, Elaine G. [D-VA-2] D · VA Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Meijer, Peter [R-MI-3] R · MI Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Meuser, Daniel [R-PA-9] R · PA Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Mullin, Markwayne [R-OK-2] R · OK Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Murphy, Stephanie N. [D-FL-7] D · FL Jan 20, 2022

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] R · NY Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Sherrill, Mikie [D-NJ-11] D · NJ Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Smith, Jason [R-MO-8] R · MO Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Steil, Bryan [R-WI-1] R · WI Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Jan 20, 2022

Rep. Schrier, Kim [D-WA-8] D · WA Jan 25, 2022

Rep. Stanton, Greg [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Feb 2, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Feb 7, 2022

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Feb 8, 2022

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Feb 11, 2022

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Feb 11, 2022

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Feb 28, 2022

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Feb 28, 2022

Rep. Rice, Tom [R-SC-7] R · SC Mar 1, 2022

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Mar 2, 2022

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-45] D · CA Mar 2, 2022

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Mar 2, 2022

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Mar 7, 2022

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA Mar 15, 2022

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Mar 31, 2022

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI May 10, 2022

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA May 10, 2022

Resident Commissioner González-Colón, Jenniffer [R-PR-At Large] R · PR May 10, 2022

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL May 11, 2022

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA May 11, 2022

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH May 12, 2022

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL May 12, 2022

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA May 12, 2022

Rep. Schneider, Bradley Scott [D-IL-10] D · IL May 13, 2022

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD May 16, 2022

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL May 24, 2022

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI May 24, 2022

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA May 24, 2022

Rep. Bourdeaux, Carolyn [D-GA-7] D · GA Jun 3, 2022

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Jun 3, 2022

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Jun 7, 2022

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Jun 7, 2022

Rep. Bice, Stephanie I. [R-OK-5] R · OK Jun 9, 2022

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Jun 9, 2022

Rep. Gonzalez, Anthony [R-OH-16] R · OH Jun 9, 2022

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Jun 9, 2022

Rep. Crawford, Eric A. "Rick" [R-AR-1] R · AR Jun 21, 2022

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY Jun 23, 2022

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Jul 1, 2022

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Jul 19, 2022

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Jul 20, 2022

Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2] R · WV Jul 26, 2022

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL Jul 26, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Wexton, Jennifer [D-VA-10] D · VA Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Aug 12, 2022

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Sep 21, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred To Jan 20, 2022

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 HRES 1377 Procedurally related Sep 22, 2022: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.

117 S 3860 Related bill Aug 2, 2022: Held at the desk.

Summary  (as of Sep 22, 2022) 

Invest to Protect Act of 2022

This bill directs the Office of Community Oriented Policing Services within the Department of Justice to award grants to

local and tribal governments that employ fewer than 125 law enforcement officers. Grant funds may be used for various

activities, including to provide de-escalation training and improve recruitment and retention.

Actions Timeline

Sep 27, 2022: Received in the Senate.
Sep 22, 2022: Considered under the provisions of rule H. Res. 1377. (consideration: CR H8085-8090)
Sep 22, 2022: Rule provides for consideration of H.R. 4118, H.R. 5768, H.R. 6448 and H.R. 8542. Resolution provides
for 30 minutes of general debate with one motion to recommit for each bill.
Sep 22, 2022: DEBATE - The House proceeded with 30 minutes of debate on H.R. 6448.
Sep 22, 2022: The previous question was ordered pursuant to the rule.
Sep 22, 2022: POSTPONED PROCEEDINGS - At the conclusion of debate on H.R. 6448, the Chair put the question on
passage of the bill and by voice vote, announced that the ayes had prevailed. Mr. Jordan demanded the yeas and nays
and the Chair postponed further proceedings until a time to be announced.
Sep 22, 2022: Considered as unfinished business. (consideration: CR H8100-8101)
Sep 22, 2022: Passed/agreed to in House: On passage Passed by the Yeas and Nays: 360 - 64 (Roll no. 451).
Sep 22, 2022: On passage Passed by the Yeas and Nays: 360 - 64 (Roll no. 451). (text: CR H8085-8086)
Sep 22, 2022: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Sep 21, 2022: Rules Committee Resolution H. Res. 1377 Reported to House. Rule provides for consideration of H.R.
4118, H.R. 5768, H.R. 6448 and H.R. 8542. Resolution provides for 30 minutes of general debate with one motion to
recommit for each bill.
Jan 20, 2022: Introduced in House
Jan 20, 2022: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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